SPARE PARTS LISTING SHEET FOR

250/ 230V
Variable Speed Metal Lathe

Stock No.33893 Part No.LATHE-300

K'I(\IEJ T STOK DESCRIPTION ) f'ﬁfg PRT STOK DESCRIPTION )
1 YLATHE-300-01 37343 Bed 37 YLATHE-300-37 38031 Spring
2 YLATHE-300-02 37363 3 jaws chuck 38 YLATHE-300-38 38032 Indicator
3 YLATHE-300-03 37381 Spindle 39 YLATHE-300-39 38033 Pinion 25T
4 YLATHE-300-04 37421 Screw M6 x 25 40 YLATHE-300-40 38034 Support screw
6 YLATHE-300-06 37422 Nut M6 41 YLATHE-300-41 38035 Pinion 20T
7 YLATHE-300-07 37424 Key M5 x 40 42 YLATHE-300-42 38036 Fixed cover
8 YLATHE-300-08 37425 Key M4 x 8 43 YLATHE-300-43 38037 Screw M6 x 20
9 YLATHE-300-09 37426 Screw M5 x 12 45 YLATHE-300-45 38039 Gear 45T
10 YLATHE-300-10 37427 Cover 46 YLATHE-300-46 38040 Shaft
11 YLATHE-300-11 37428 Ball bearing 47 YLATHE-300-47 38041 Parallel key 3 x 8
12 YLATHE-300-12 37429 Spacer 48 YLATHE-300-48 38043 Mount
13 YLATHE-300-13 37430 Head stock casting 49 YLATHE-300-49 38044 Screw M5 x 18
14 YLATHE-300-14 37431 H/L gear 217/29T 50 YLATHE-300-50 38045 Pinion 20T
15 YLATHE-300-15 37440 Spacer 51 YLATHE-300-51 38046 Washer M6
16 YLATHE-300-16 37469 Spur gear 45T 52 YLATHE-300-52 38047 Screw M6 x 8
17 YLATHE-300-17 37518 Nut M27 x 1.5 53 YLATHE-300-53 38048 Cover
18 YLATHE-300-18 37594 Set screw M5 x 8 54 YLATHE-300-54 38050 Screw M5 x 45
19 YLATHE-300-19 37846 Steel ball 55 YLATHE-300-55 38052 Threads cutting chart
20 YLATHE-300-20 37866 Compression spring 56 YLATHE-300-56 38053 Screw M5 x 8
21 YLATHE-300-21 37867 Screw M6 x 6 57 YLATHE-300-57 38054 Washer M5
22 YLATHE-300-22 37868 Retaining ring  M12 58 YLATHE-300-58 38055 Bush
23 YLATHE-300-23 37876 Ball bearing 59 YLATHE-300-59 38056 Gear 80T
24 YLATHE-300-24 37877 H/L gear 127/20T 60 YLATHE-300-60 38058 Shaft
25 YLATHE-300-25 37919 Parallel key M4 x 45 61 YLATHE-300-61 38059 Support plate
26 YLATHE-300-26 37920 H/L gear shaft 62 YLATHE-300-62 38060 Washer M8
27 YLATHE-300-27 37921 Pulley 63 YLATHE-300-63 38061 Nut M8
28 YLATHE-300-28 38018 Retainingring  MI10 64 YLATHE-300-64 38062 Shaft
29 YLATHE-300-29 38022 Timing belt 67 YLATHE-300-67 38038 Screw M6 x 16
30 YLATHE-300-30 38023 Shifting fork 69 YLATHE-300-69 38063 Set screw M4 x 10
31 YLATHE-300-31 38024 Shifting arm 70 YLATHE-300-70 38064 Apron
32 YLATHE-300-32 38025 Shifting knob 71 YLATHE-300-71 38065 Gib strip
33 YLATHE-300-33 38026 Shifting lever 72 YLATHE-300-72 38066 Washer
34 YLATHE-300-34 38027 Shifting grip 73 YLATHE-300-73 38067 Screw M4 x 8
35 YLATHE-300-35 38028 Handle 74 YLATHE-300-74 38068 Shaft
\36 YLATHE-300-36 38029 Handle mount ) \75 YLATHE-300-75 38069 Half nut base )

Helpline: (023) 8049 4344. Sales Desk: (023) 8049 4333. General Enquiries: (023) 8026 6355.

DRAPER TOOLS LTD, HURSLEY ROAD, CHANDLER'S FORD, EASTLEIGH, HANTS. SO53 1YF. U.K. internet: www.draper.co.uk e-mail: sales@drapertools.com
NWKC010710




SPARE PARTS LISTING SHEET FOR

250\ 230V

Variable Speed Metal Lathe

Part No.LATHE-300

Stock No.33893

flffg PART STOCK DESCRIPTION ) K'KIEJ PRT STOK DESCRIPTION A
76 YLATHE-300-76 38070 | Angle block 113 YLATHE-300-113 38764 Stud M10 x 65
77 YLATHE-300-77 38071 Screw M4 x 10 114 YLATHE-300-114 38765 Cross feeding screw
78 YLATHE-300-78 38072 Groove cam 115 YLATHE-300-115 38766 Bracket
79 YLATHE-300-79 38078 Handle 116 YLATHE-300-116 38767 Screw M4 x 12
80 YLATHE-300-80 38093 Shaft 119 YLATHE-300-119 38768 Nut m18
81 YLATHE-300-81 38103 Gear 120 YLATHE-300-120 - Model label
82 YLATHE-300-82 38104 Gear 122 YLATHE-300-122 - Switch label
83 YLATHE-300-83 38109 | Screw M6 x 10 123 YLATHE-300-123 38769 Control box
84 YLATHE-300-84 38132 Wheel 124 YLATHE-300-124 38770 Plug & cable
85 YLATHE-300-85 38261 Knob+screw M8 x 55 +Nut M8 125 YLATHE-300-125 38771 Rubber foot
86 YLATHE-300-86 38262 Handle 126 YLATHE-300-126 38772 Chip tray
87 YLATHE-300-87 38270 Dial 127 YLATHE-300-127 38773 Bracket
88 YLATHE-300-88 38341 Bracket 128 YLATHE-300-128 38774 Key M3 x 16
89 YLATHE-300-89 38343 Screw 129 YLATHE-300-129 38775 Screw
90 YLATHE-300-90 38405 Nut M5 131 YLATHE-300-131 38776 Bracket
91 YLATHE-300-91 38406 Screw M6 x 12 133 YLATHE-300-133 38777 Screw M3 x 10
92 YLATHE-300-92 38407 Slide plate 134 YLATHE-300-134 38778 Rack
93 YLATHE-300-93 38408 Saddle 135 YLATHE-300-135 38779 Clamp plate
924 YLATHE-300-94 38409 Gib strip 136 YLATHE-300-136 38781 Washer M10
95 YLATHE-300-95 38410 Nut 137 YLATHE-300-137 38782 Screw M5 x 16
96 YLATHE-300-96 38411 Swivel disc 138 YLATHE-300-138 38783 Tailstock casting
97 YLATHE-300-97 38412 Screw M8 x 20 139 YLATHE-300-139 38784 Tailstock screw
98 YLATHE-300-98 38414 Nut M4 140 YLATHE-300-140 38785 Bracket
99 YLATHE-300-99 38415 Screw M4 x 16 141 YLATHE-300-141 38786 Screw M4 x 10
100 YLATHE-300-100 38424 Cross slide 142 YLATHE-300-142 38787 Tailstock sleeve
101 YLATHE-300-101 38652 Screw M5 x 10 143 YLATHE-300-143 38788 Centre
102 YLATHE-300-102 38653 Screw M4 x 8 144 YLATHE-300-144 38790 Stud M8 x 40
105 YLATHE-300-105 38654 Compound rest (B) 145 YLATHE-300-145 38791 Clamp
106 YLATHE-300-106 38656 | Screw M4 x 14 146 YLATHE-300-146 38792 Handle
107 YLATHE-300-107 38662 Gib strip 148 YLATHE-300-148 38793 Pulley
108 YLATHE-300-108 38759 Compound rest (A) 150 YLATHE-300-150 38794 Motor
109 YLATHE-300-109 38760 Positioning pin 151 YLATHE-300-151 38795 Cover
110 YLATHE-300-110 38761 Screw M6 x 25 152 YLATHE-300-152 38796 Rubber pipe
111 YLATHE-300-111 38762 Clamping lever 153 YLATHE-300-153 38797 Rear splash guard

\1 12 YLATHE-300-112 38763 Tool rest ) \l 54 YLATHE-300-154 - F/N/R label )

Helpline: (023) 8049 4344. Sales Desk: (023) 8049 4333. General Enquiries: (023) 8026 6355.

DRAPER TOOLS LTD, HURSLEY ROAD, CHANDLER'S FORD, EASTLEIGH, HANTS. SO53 1YF. U.K. internet: www.draper.co.uk e-mail: sales@drapertools.com
NWKCO010710



SPARE PARTS LISTING SHEET FOR

250\/ 230V
Variable Speed Metal Lathe

Stock No.33893 Part No.LATHE-300

(',(\IEJ PART STOCK DESCRIPTION ) ('&EJ T STOCK DESCRIPTION )
155 YLATHE-300-155 - H/L label 188 YLATHE-300-188 38890 Small spacer
156 YLATHE-300-156 - Warning label 190 YLATHE-300-190 38891 Spring
157 YLATHE-300-157 38798 Gear 30T 191 YLATHE-300-191 38892 Washer 8
158 YLATHE-300-158 38862 Gear 35T 192 YLATHE-300-192 38893 Speing washer 6
159 YLATHE-300-159 38864 Gear 40T 193 YLATHE-300-193 38894 Screw M8*55
160 YLATHE-300-160 38865 Gear 45T 194 YLATHE-300-194 38900 Screw M4+*38
161 YLATHE-300-161 38866 Gear 50T 195 YLATHE-300-195 39002 Nut M4
162 YLATHE-300-162 38867 Gear 55T 196 YLATHE-300-196 39011 Plate of tailstock
163 YLATHE-300-163 38868 Gear 57T 197 YLATHE-300-197 39012 Screw M5*16
164 YLATHE-300-164 33869 Gear 60T 198 YLATHE-300-198 39013 Ring
165 YLATHE-300-165 38870 Gear 65T 199 YLATHE-300-199 39014 Screw M5*25
170 YLATHE-300-170 38871 Screw M3 x 5 200 YLATHE-300-200 39015 Key 3*12
171 YLATHE-300-171 38872 Clamp block 201 YLATHE-300-201 39016 Chuck guard
172 YLATHE-300-172 38873 Ring 202 YLATHE-300-202 39017 Shaft
173 YLATHE-300-173 38874 Screw M5 x 10 205 YLATHE-300-205 39018 Spring washer 6
174 YLATHE-300-174 38875 Protector 206 YLATHE-300-206 39019 Big washer 6
175 YLATHE-300-175 38876 Screw M5 x 10 207 YLATHE-300-207 39020 Screw M6*25
176 YLATHE-300-176 38877 Nut M6 208 YLATHE-300-208 39021 Flat washer 6
177 YLATHE-300-177 38878 Screw M6 x 25 209 YLATHE-300-209 39022 Screw M3*4
178 YLATHE-300-178 38879 Emergency stop switch 210 YLATHE-300-210 39023 Cover of switch
179 YLATHE-300-179 38880 Fuse box 211 YLATHE-300-211 39024 Screw M5*16
180 YLATHE-300-180 38881 Variable speed control knob 212 YLATHE-300-212 39025 Block
181A| YLATHE-300-181A 02899 Potentiometer 251 YLATHE-300-251 39029 Pressed spring
181 YLATHE-300-181 38882 F/O/R switch 252 YLATHE-300-252 39030 Spinner
182 YLATHE-300-182 38883 PC board 253 YLATHE-300-253 39031 Screw ST2.9*4.5
183 YLATHE-300-183 38884 Electric filter 254 YLATHE-300-254 39032 Cover
184 YLATHE-300-184 38885 Screw M5*10 255 YLATHE-300-255 39033 Micro switch
185 YLATHE-300-185 38886 Spring washer 5 256 YLATHE-300-256 39037 Thin nut M6
186 YLATHE-300-186 38887 Washer 5

\l 87 YLATHE-300-187 38888 Key 3*16 JAR )

Helpline: (023) 8049 4344. Sales Desk: (023) 8049 4333. General Enquiries: (023) 8026 6355.

DRAPER TOOLS LTD, HURSLEY ROAD, CHANDLER'S FORD, EASTLEIGH, HANTS. SO53 1YF. U.K. internet: www.draper.co.uk e-mail: sales@drapertools.com
NWKC010710




SPARE PARTS DRAWING SHEET FOR

250 230V
Variable Speed Metal Lathe

Stock No.33893 Part No.LATHE-300

\-—QB 02

32
31
30

2
5
55

Helpline: (023) 8049 4344. Sales Desk: (023) 8049 4333. General Enquiries: (023) 8026 6355.

DRAPER TOOLS LTD, HURSLEY ROAD, CHANDLER'S FORD, EASTLEIGH, HANTS. SO53 1YF. U.K. internet: www.draper.co.uk e-mail: sales@drapertools.com
NWKC010710





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


